Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2019 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5 1
■■ Extremely narrow pitch distance enables
short distance to diffuser and outstanding
homogeneity
■■ Small color tolerance (SDCM3-5), Ra> 80
■■ Color temperature 2700, 3000, 4000 and 5700 K

Electric-Optical Characteristics
5050/12V-60LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWIE0M06002 5700 12 1470 lm/M 1323 lm/M 103 lm/W 93 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR2NWIE0M06002 4000 12 1470 lm/M 1323 lm/M 103 lm/W 93 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR2WWIE0M06002
3000 12 1370 lm/M 1233 lm/M 95 lm/W 85 lm/W 14.4 >80
2700 12 1270 lm/M 1143 lm/M 88 lm/W 79 lm/W 14.4 >80
5050/24V-60LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR2CWJE0M06002 5700 24 1470 lm/M 1323 lm/M 103 lm/W 93 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR2NWJE0M06002 4000 24 1470 lm/M 1323 lm/M 103 lm/W 93 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR2WWJE0M06002
3000 24 1370 lm/M 1233 lm/M 95 lm/W 85 lm/W 14.4 >80
2700 24 1270 lm/M 1143 lm/M 88 lm/W 79 lm/W 14.4 >80
5050/RGB-60LEDS/M Series